
Tabelle

Regional - Liga A Frauen
16 Falkeneck Riederwald - KSC Hainstadt :
16 KSC Florstadt - DKC Hanau :
16 SKG Neuenhaßlau - KSV Vik.Aschaffenburg :
16 ESV BG Frankfurt - DJK/AN Großostheim 2 :
16 KSG Untermain - SKG BS-Salmünster :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 SKG Neuenhaßlau 16 39853 24 : 8 2490,81 2497,38 12 : 4 2484,25 12 : 4
2 SKG BS-Salmünster 16 40044 22 : 10 2502,75 2477,75 10 : 6 2527,75 12 : 4
3 KSC Florstadt 16 40594 20 : 12 2537,13 2547,50 14 : 2 2526,75 6 : 10
4 KSV Vik.Aschaffenburg 16 39961 20 : 12 2497,56 2569,63 14 : 2 2425,50 6 : 10
5 KSC Hainstadt 16 40111 18 : 14 2506,94 2555,13 10 : 6 2458,75 8 : 8
6 Falkeneck Riederwald 16 38826 16 : 16 2426,63 2459,63 8 : 8 2393,63 8 : 8
7 DKC Hanau 16 39706 14 : 18 2481,63 2522,50 8 : 8 2440,75 6 : 10
8 ESV BG Frankfurt 16 39496 14 : 18 2468,50 2448,63 8 : 8 2488,38 6 : 10
9 KSG Untermain 16 39030 12 : 20 2439,38 2498,13 10 : 6 2380,63 2 : 14

10 DJK/AN Großostheim 2 16 33708 0 : 32 2106,75 2202,63 0 : 16 2010,88 0 : 16

Heim Auswärts

Strohmaier, Christina 483 KSG Untermain Schwan, Anja 467 SKG BS - Salmünster

Rosenau, Nicole 467 KSG Florstadt 1 Hagenb-Hofm., Stefanie 453 SKG BS - Salmünster

Nelson, Alice 467 KSG Florstadt 1 Schierz,Annett 441 KSC Hainstadt

Nieschewitz, Ursula 458 KSG Untermain Marquard, Julia 436 DKC Hanau

Werner, Sonja 448 KSG Untermain Glock, Gabriele 436 KSC Hainstadt

Weber, Rebekka 447 SKC Neuenhaßlau Breithut, Tina 432 SKG BS - Salmünster

Kirchner, Ulrike 446 ESV BG Frankfurt Buchner, Ingrid 431 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg

Piper, Marie-Isabel 436 SKC Neuenhaßlau Kucka, Sabine 428 SKG BS - Salmünster

Mester, Ilona 435 ESV BG Frankfurt Betz, Brigitte 427 SKG BS - Salmünster

Lehr, Sandra 433 KSG Florstadt 1 Konik, Sandra 422 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg

Strohmaier, Christina 483 KSG Untermain Schwan, Anja 467 SKG BS - Salmünster

Rosenau, Nicole 467 KSG Florstadt 1 Hagenb-Hofm., Stefanie 453 SKG BS - Salmünster

Nelson, Alice 467 KSG Florstadt 1 Schierz,Annett 441 KSC Hainstadt

       Als Mannschaft der Woche2778 Holz
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Pl.  
Alt

Pl. 
Neu

A 
E

N a m e K l u b JG Sp Ausw 
Schn

Sp Heim 
Schn

Sp Ges  
Schn

AwSn 
06/07

heute pers.  
Bestl

1. 1. Appel, Vanessa DJK/AN Großostheim 2 92 1 450,00 2 408,00 3 422,00 0 0 450
2. 2. Rohrmeier, Vanessa DJK/AN Großostheim 2 92 2 449,00 1 394,00 3 430,67 0 0 453
3. 3. Tucholke, Irene ESV BG Frankfurt 66 5 439,60 6 411,33 11 424,18 0 401 455
4. 4. Beez, Karin KSC Hainstadt 56 7 439,14 8 444,88 15 442,20 0 0 474
8. 5. Schwan, Anja SKG BS - Salmünster 71 8 439,13 8 445,88 16 442,50 0 467 472
6. 6. Hagenb-Hofm., StefanieSKG BS - Salmünster 78 8 438,50 8 426,00 16 432,25 0 453 458
5. 7. Rosenau, Nicole KSG Florstadt 1 81 7 437,14 8 438,13 15 437,67 0 467 467 neu

7. 8. Strohmaier, Christina KSG Untermain 81 7 436,29 8 452,75 15 445,07 0 483 483 neu

9. 9. Bittmann, Isabel SKC Neuenhaßlau 89 5 434,60 5 431,00 10 432,80 0 0 460
10. 10. Schröder, Vanessa KSG Florstadt 1 97 2 431,50 1 417,00 3 426,67 0 417 455
11. 11. Lehr, Sandra KSG Florstadt 1 82 8 431,13 8 442,13 16 436,63 0 433 486
12. 12. Kratz, Ann-Kathrin KSG Florstadt 1 95 7 426,14 6 417,17 13 422,00 0 416 455
13. 13. Piper, Marie-Isabel SKC Neuenhaßlau 91 7 425,86 4 423,75 11 425,09 0 436 443
14. 14. Kirchner, Ulrike ESV BG Frankfurt 39 8 423,88 6 426,50 14 425,00 0 446 446 neu

15. 15. Eller, Ute SKC Neuenhaßlau 65 5 423,40 6 419,67 11 421,36 0 411 443
17. 16. Buchner, Ingrid KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 66 8 422,63 8 440,50 16 431,56 0 431 476
16. 17. Nelson, Alice KSG Florstadt 1 94 6 422,33 8 429,63 14 426,50 0 467 475
19. 18. Schröder, Carina KSG Florstadt 1 69 3 420,67 5 414,80 8 417,00 0 429 430
20. 19. Schendel, Ursula ESV BG Frankfurt 60 7 420,43 3 420,67 10 420,50 0 0 434
18. 20. Schmidt, Petra DKC Hanau 68 8 420,38 8 427,88 16 424,13 0 413 454
21. 21. Werner, Sonja KSG Untermain 80 8 420,13 8 429,88 16 425,00 0 448 448 neu

22. 22. Lissner-Rubio, Andrea Falkeneck Riederwald 2 79 4 419,00 2 438,50 6 425,50 0 0 448
25. 23. Kucka, Sabine SKG BS - Salmünster 74 8 418,88 6 394,83 14 408,57 0 428 452
30. 24. Marquard, Julia DKC Hanau 84 8 417,88 8 437,63 16 427,75 0 436 481
24. 25. Erdmann, Ute DKC Hanau 60 8 417,50 8 426,25 16 421,88 0 416 472
26. 26. Radewagen, Angelika Falkeneck Riederwald 2 59 4 417,25 7 426,43 11 423,09 0 420 446
35. 27. Breithut, Tina SKG BS - Salmünster 89 6 416,50 7 403,29 13 409,38 0 432 445
33. 28. Betz, Brigitte SKG BS - Salmünster 66 8 416,25 8 394,38 16 405,31 0 427 439
28. 29. Nieschewitz, Ursula KSG Untermain 56 8 416,13 8 436,13 16 426,13 0 458 462
29. 30. Taubel, Miriam SKC Neuenhaßlau 93 7 416,00 8 405,13 15 410,20 0 386 482
23. 31. Bayer, Maureen SKG BS - Salmünster 96 7 415,29 8 418,75 15 417,13 0 395 463
27. 32. Nicolai, Nina KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 74 8 415,25 8 433,75 16 424,50 0 409 446
31. 33. Sommer, Christine DJK/AN Großostheim 2 96 1 415,00 4 393,75 5 398,00 0 0 424
32. 34. Appuhn, Rosel ESV BG Frankfurt 51 4 414,75 6 396,17 10 403,60 0 381 440
34. 35. A Wächtler, Tina ESV BG Frankfurt 83 6 414,17 5 396,20 11 406,00 0 0 432
36. 36. Knaab, Ina Falkeneck Riederwald 2 59 8 413,38 7 413,00 15 413,20 0 403 436
37. 37. Hug, Kerstin KSC Hainstadt 63 3 413,33 4 433,00 7 424,57 0 0 453
38. 38. Hahn, Rebekka KSG Florstadt 1 90 8 413,25 4 421,25 12 415,92 0 0 446
39. 39. Mergenthal, Annika SKC Neuenhaßlau 93 8 413,00 8 416,63 16 414,81 0 419 460
46. 40. Glock, Gabriele KSC Hainstadt 64 7 412,43 8 437,75 15 425,93 0 436 460
40. 41. Weil, Silvia Falkeneck Riederwald 2 60 7 412,43 8 408,75 15 410,47 0 430 436
42. 42. Lehnert, Annegret Falkeneck Riederwald 2 64 4 410,50 3 419,00 7 414,14 0 406 438
47. 43. Konik, Sandra KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 77 6 410,17 6 429,33 12 419,75 0 422 443
44. 44. Weber, Rebekka SKC Neuenhaßlau 93 4 409,75 7 425,86 11 420,00 0 447 447 neu

50. 45. Schierz,Annett KSC Hainstadt 67 6 409,17 4 401,00 10 405,90 0 441 441 neu

45. 46. Arbeiter, Monika ESV BG Frankfurt 48 7 408,71 8 409,25 15 409,00 0 419 437
41. 47. Hein, Diana KSC Hainstadt 72 7 408,43 5 428,60 12 416,83 0 392 461
43. 48. Wagner, Birgit KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 63 8 407,75 8 420,63 16 414,19 0 393 455
49. 49. Ebeling, Kerstin KSC Hainstadt 63 2 406,50 2 415,00 4 410,75 0 0 408
57. 50. Bauer, Anna KSC Hainstadt 54 5 403,40 6 408,67 11 406,27 0 419 421
48. 51. Gerlach, Vanessa KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 94 4 403,00 5 415,40 9 409,89 0 390 436
51. 52. Pammer, Erika Falkeneck Riederwald 2 48 7 402,57 7 413,29 14 407,93 0 392 460
52. 53. Westerburger, Jutta Falkeneck Riederwald 2 69 8 402,25 7 398,86 15 400,67 0 0 431
53. 54. Scharf, Theresa SKC Neuenhaßlau 92 8 401,50 7 360,71 15 382,47 0 0 435
55. 55. E Knoll, Sylvia ESV BG Frankfurt 82 2 400,00 6 406,00 8 404,50 0 0 424
56. 56. Mester, Ilona ESV BG Frankfurt 57 7 399,86 6 400,50 13 400,15 0 435 435 neu

54. 57. Podhorny, Gabi DKC Hanau 70 8 399,50 8 423,13 16 411,31 0 391 471
58. 58. Rödiger, Katja DKC Hanau 69 8 396,50 8 402,00 16 399,25 0 386 425
59. 59. Schuster, Karin ESV BG Frankfurt 52 1 396,00 0 0,00 1 396,00 0 0 396
60. 60. Meisinger, Lisa KSG Florstadt 1 94 5 395,60 5 409,60 10 402,60 0 0 434
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
1. 1. Walter, Ursula KSC Hainstadt 1 0 458 458,00 300 300,00 158 158,00 6 6,00
2. 2. Strohmaier, Christina KSG Untermain 15 483 6676 445,07 4445 296,33 2231 148,73 31 2,07
4. 3. Schwan, Anja SKG BS - Salmünster 16 467 7080 442,50 4776 298,50 2304 144,00 40 2,50
3. 4. Beez, Karin KSC Hainstadt 15 0 6633 442,20 4432 295,47 2201 146,73 58 3,87
6. 5. Rosenau, Nicole KSG Florstadt 1 15 467 6565 437,67 4480 298,67 2085 139,00 75 5,00
5. 6. Lehr, Sandra KSG Florstadt 1 16 433 6986 436,63 4762 297,63 2224 139,00 53 3,31
7. 7. Bittmann, Isabel SKC Neuenhaßlau 10 0 4328 432,80 2908 290,80 1420 142,00 40 4,00
10. 8. Hagenb-Hofm., StefanieSKG BS - Salmünster 16 453 6916 432,25 4683 292,69 2233 139,56 84 5,25
8. 9. Buchner, Ingrid KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 16 431 6905 431,56 4693 293,31 2212 138,25 89 5,56
11. 10. Rohrmeier, Vanessa DJK/AN Großostheim 2 3 0 1292 430,67 891 297,00 401 133,67 17 5,67
12. 11. Marquard, Julia DKC Hanau 16 436 6844 427,75 4717 294,81 2127 132,94 88 5,50
9. 12. Schröder, Vanessa KSG Florstadt 1 3 417 1280 426,67 873 291,00 407 135,67 16 5,33
23. 13. Nelson, Alice KSG Florstadt 1 14 467 5971 426,50 4066 290,43 1905 136,07 69 4,93
20. 14. Nieschewitz, Ursula KSG Untermain 16 458 6818 426,13 4754 297,13 2064 129,00 108 6,75
16. 15. Glock, Gabriele KSC Hainstadt 15 436 6389 425,93 4471 298,07 1918 127,87 94 6,27
15. 16. Lissner-Rubio, Andrea Falkeneck Riederwald 2 6 0 2553 425,50 1711 285,17 842 140,33 32 5,33
19. 17. Piper, Marie-Isabel SKC Neuenhaßlau 11 436 4676 425,09 3195 290,45 1481 134,64 65 5,91
24. 18. Kirchner, Ulrike ESV BG Frankfurt 14 446 5950 425,00 4078 291,29 1872 133,71 58 4,14
21. 19. Werner, Sonja KSG Untermain 16 448 6800 425,00 4692 293,25 2108 131,75 82 5,13
18. 20. Hug, Kerstin KSC Hainstadt 7 0 2972 424,57 2075 296,43 897 128,14 32 4,57
14. 21. Nicolai, Nina KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 16 409 6792 424,50 4722 295,13 2070 129,38 91 5,69
13. 22. Tucholke, Irene ESV BG Frankfurt 11 401 4666 424,18 3218 292,55 1448 131,64 58 5,27
17. 23. Schmidt, Petra DKC Hanau 16 413 6786 424,13 4621 288,81 2165 135,31 63 3,94
22. 24. Radewagen, Angelika Falkeneck Riederwald 2 11 420 4654 423,09 3235 294,09 1419 129,00 68 6,18
25. 25. Kratz, Ann-Kathrin KSG Florstadt 1 13 416 5486 422,00 3746 288,15 1740 133,85 72 5,54
28. 26. Appel, Vanessa DJK/AN Großostheim 2 3 0 1266 422,00 881 293,67 385 128,33 20 6,67
27. 27. Erdmann, Ute DKC Hanau 16 416 6750 421,88 4656 291,00 2094 130,88 77 4,81
26. 28. Eller, Ute SKC Neuenhaßlau 11 411 4635 421,36 3222 292,91 1413 128,45 73 6,64
29. 29. Schendel, Ursula ESV BG Frankfurt 10 0 4205 420,50 2846 284,60 1359 135,90 42 4,20
34. 30. Weber, Rebekka SKC Neuenhaßlau 11 447 4620 420,00 3242 294,73 1378 125,27 57 5,18
30. 31. Konik, Sandra KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 12 422 5037 419,75 3557 296,42 1480 123,33 79 6,58
33. 32. Heßler, Maria KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 11 417 4594 417,64 3183 289,36 1411 128,27 78 7,09
32. 33. Bayer, Maureen SKG BS - Salmünster 15 395 6257 417,13 4369 291,27 1888 125,87 86 5,73
38. 34. Schröder, Carina KSG Florstadt 1 8 429 3336 417,00 2353 294,13 983 122,88 57 7,13
31. 35. Hein, Diana KSC Hainstadt 12 392 5002 416,83 3524 293,67 1478 123,17 93 7,75
35. 36. Hahn, Rebekka KSG Florstadt 1 12 0 4991 415,92 3476 289,67 1515 126,25 81 6,75
40. 37. Mergenthal, Annika SKC Neuenhaßlau 16 419 6637 414,81 4579 286,19 2058 128,63 82 5,13
39. 38. Sporys, Rita Falkeneck Riederwald 2 4 0 1659 414,75 1137 284,25 522 130,50 19 4,75
36. 39. Wagner, Birgit KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 16 393 6627 414,19 4683 292,69 1944 121,50 107 6,69
37. 40. Lehnert, Annegret Falkeneck Riederwald 2 7 406 2899 414,14 2044 292,00 855 122,14 36 5,14
41. 41. Knaab, Ina Falkeneck Riederwald 2 15 403 6198 413,20 4193 279,53 2005 133,67 76 5,07
42. 42. Podhorny, Gabi DKC Hanau 16 391 6581 411,31 4646 290,38 1935 120,94 97 6,06
46. 43. Ebeling, Kerstin KSC Hainstadt 4 0 1643 410,75 1134 283,50 509 127,25 21 5,25
45. 44. Schierz, Jennifer KSC Hainstadt 9 406 3695 410,56 2597 288,56 1098 122,00 53 5,89
48. 45. Weil, Silvia Falkeneck Riederwald 2 15 430 6157 410,47 4263 284,20 1894 126,27 78 5,20
44. 46. Taubel, Miriam SKC Neuenhaßlau 15 386 6153 410,20 4351 290,07 1802 120,13 128 8,53
43. 47. Gerlach, Vanessa KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 9 390 3689 409,89 2647 294,11 1042 115,78 72 8,00
50. 48. Breithut, Tina SKG BS - Salmünster 13 432 5322 409,38 3720 286,15 1602 123,23 81 6,23
49. 49. Arbeiter, Monika ESV BG Frankfurt 15 419 6135 409,00 4267 284,47 1868 124,53 82 5,47
51. 50. Kucka, Sabine SKG BS - Salmünster 14 428 5720 408,57 4055 289,64 1665 118,93 106 7,57
47. 51. Pammer, Erika Falkeneck Riederwald 2 14 392 5711 407,93 4011 286,50 1700 121,43 93 6,64
52. 52. Winter, Eva KSC Hainstadt 3 0 1221 407,00 840 280,00 381 127,00 20 6,67
56. 53. Bauer, Anna KSC Hainstadt 11 419 4469 406,27 3184 289,45 1285 116,82 105 9,55
54. 54. Wächtler, Tina ESV BG Frankfurt 11 0 4466 406,00 3158 287,09 1308 118,91 99 9,00
60. 55. Schierz,Annett KSC Hainstadt 10 441 4059 405,90 2840 284,00 1219 121,90 67 6,70
55. 56. Böhm, Carmen KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 13 0 5273 405,62 3721 286,23 1552 119,38 109 8,38
58. 57. Betz, Brigitte SKG BS - Salmünster 16 427 6485 405,31 4549 284,31 1936 121,00 115 7,19
57. 58. Knoll, Sylvia ESV BG Frankfurt 8 0 3236 404,50 2249 281,13 987 123,38 65 8,13
53. 59. Appuhn, Rosel ESV BG Frankfurt 10 381 4036 403,60 2867 286,70 1169 116,90 81 8,10
59. 60. Meisinger, Lisa KSG Florstadt 1 10 0 4026 402,60 2823 282,30 1203 120,30 68 6,80
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